9.30
10.00

10.15
10.30

11.00
11.30
12.00

12.30
1.30
2.00

2.30
3.00
3.15
3.30

4.00

e

W\

CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

The World of ADHD According To S.P.A.C.E.

Coffee & Registration

Opening Remarks

ADHD Myths

ADHD Brain Development &
Function

Break
Medication & ADHD
ADHD Presentation

Lunch
Behaviour & ADHD

Working effectively with schools;
why co-production is essential for
good outcomes

Break
Screening of
SPACE Stockport

ADHD Panel Session

Closing Remarks

Donna Samuel &
The SPACE Team

Claire Worthington

Dr Peter Mason

Michelle Dorber

Bryn Travers & Georgia
Travers

Sharyn Travers

Gareth Morewood

Dr Peter Mason, Tony
Lloyd ADHD Foundation,
Gareth Morewood, Bryn
Travers, Michelle Dorber &
Sharyn Travers

The SPACE Team

Throughout the day there will be opportunities to visit our event
supporters who have stands at the rear of the conference room. We will
also be displaying comments gathered to represent the Voices of ADHD



