

CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

The World of ADHD According To S.P.A.C.E.

	0 # 0 D 1	
9.30	Coffee & Registration	
10.00	Opening Remarks	Donna Samuel & The SPACE Team
10.15	ADHD Myths	Claire Worthington
10.30	ADHD Brain Development & Function	Dr Peter Mason
11.00	Break	
11.30	Medication & ADHD	Michelle Dorber
12.00	ADHD Presentation	Bryn Travers & Georgia Travers
12.30	Lunch	
1.30	Behaviour & ADHD	Sharyn Travers
2.00	Working effectively with schools; why co-production is essential for good outcomes	Gareth Morewood
2.30	Break	
3.00	Screening of	
3.15	SPACE Stockport	
3.30	ADHD Panel Session	Dr Peter Mason, Tony Lloyd ADHD Foundation, Gareth Morewood, Bryn Travers, Michelle Dorber & Sharyn Travers
4.00	Closing Remarks	The SPACE Team

Throughout the day there will be opportunities to visit our event supporters who have stands at the rear of the conference room. We will also be displaying comments gathered to represent the Voices of ADHD